
MAPLE INETERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
BOOK LIST 2026-27 

CLASS SUBJECT BOOK NAME Publisher Qty 

PLAYWAY ENGLISH(READING) JOY WITH ALPHABET SAPLINGS  1 

PLAYWAY PATTERNS  LEARN TO WRITE PATTERNS SAPLINGS  1 

PLAYWAY MATHEMATICS JOY WITH NUMBERS SAPLINGS  1 

PLAYWAY NOTE BOOK  4 LINES ENGLISH 2 

PLAYWAY NOTE BOOK  MEDIUM BOX  MATHS 2 

PLAYWAY NOTE BOOK  Plain Drawing   1 

      TOTAL 8 

NURSERY ENGLISH(READING) (MY BOOK OF ALPHABET) SAPLINGS  1 

NURSERY ENGLISH(WRITING) RIGHT WAY TO WRITE UPPERCASE SAPLINGS  1 

NURSERY MATHEMATICS PRACTICE NUMBERS (1TO20) SAPLINGS  1 

NURSERY EVS PICTURE WORLD (HUNNY BUNNY) MIND MAKERS 1 

NURSERY ART & CRAFT JOURNEY OF ART (A) SAPLINGS  1 

NURSERY NOTE BOOK  DRAWING FILE   1 

NURSERY NOTE BOOK  4 LINES ENGLISH  2 

NURSERY NOTE BOOK  MEDIUM SQUARE  MATHS 2 

      TOTAL 10 

LKG ENGLISH(READING) MY BOOK OF PHONICS SAPLINGS  1 

LKG ENGLISH(WRITING) LEARN TO WRITE CURSIVE LOWERCASE SAPLINGS  1 

LKG ENGLISH (WRITING) LEARN TO WRITE WORDS WITH (CURSIVE LETTERS) SAPLINGS  1 

LKG MATHS LEARN NUMBERS(1-100) WITH ACTIVITIES SAPLINGS  1 

LKG MATHS PRACTICE NUMBER 1 TO 50)  SAPLINGS  1 

LKG EVS PICTURE BOOK (A) (HUNNY BUNNY) MIND MAKERS 1 

LKG ART & CRAFT  JOURNEY OF ART (B) SAPLINGS  1 

LKG NOTE BOOK  4 LINES   2 



LKG NOTE BOOK  MEDIUM SQUARE    2 

LKG NOTE BOOK  DRAWING FILE   1 

      TOTAL 12 

UKG ENGLISH(READING) MY PHONIC BOOK B SAPLINGS  1 

UKG ENGLISH(WRITING) RIGHT WAY TO WRITE CURSIVE UPPERCASE SAPLINGS  1 

UKG MATHEMATICS PRACTICE NUMBER(1-100) SAPLINGS  1 

UKG EVS PICTURE BOOK (B) (HUNNY BUNNY) MIND MAKERS 1 

UKG HINDI(READER) AKSHAR VANDANA SAPLINGS  1 

UKG HINDI(READER) SHABD VANDANA SAPLINGS  1 

UKG HINDI(READER) AKSHAR LEKHAN VIDHI SAPLINGS  1 

UKG ART & CRAFT JOURNEY OF ART C SAPLINGS  1 

UKG NOTE BOOK  DRAWING FILE   1 

UKG NOTE BOOK  4 LINES ENGLISH 4 

UKG NOTE BOOK  MEDIUM SQUARE BOOK WITH MARGIN MATH  2 

      TOTAL 15 

1ST ENGLISH(READING) NEW STEPPING STONE 1 HEADWORD 1 

1ST ENGLISH(GRAMMAR) GRAMMAR FEST 1 HEADWORD 1 

1ST HINDI(READER) 
AADHUNIK (HINDI PATHMALA) NCF 2022 FOUNDATIONAL STAGE 
1 

CREATIVE KIDS 1 

1ST COMPUTER IT BOOT 1 AVARTAN 1 

1ST PUNJABI(READING) SARB (O) MIND MAKERS 1 

1ST EVS NEW SCIENCE IN EVERYDAY LIFE 1  OXFORD 1 

1ST MATHEMATICS MATH ZEST 1 HEADWORD 1 

1ST G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 1 HSC 1 

1ST ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 

1ST NOTE BOOK  4 LINES ENGLISH/COMPUTER  3 

1ST NOTE BOOK  2 LINES PUNJABI  2 

1ST NOTE BOOK  INTERLEAF 4 LINED EVS  2 

1ST NOTE BOOK  MEDIUM SIZED SQUARE MATHEMATICS  2 



1ST NOTE BOOK  2 LINES HINDI  2 

      TOTAL 20 

2ND ENGLISH(READING) NEW STEPPING STONE 2 HEADWORD 1 

2ND ENGLISH(GRAMMAR) GRAMMAR FEST 2 HEADWORD 1 

2ND COMPUTER IT BOOT 2 AVARTAN 1 

2ND 
HINDI(READER) 

AADHUNIK (HINDI PATHMALA) NCF 2022 FOUNDATIONAL STAGE 
2 

CREATIVE KIDS 1 

2ND EVS NEW SCIENCE IN EVERYDAY LIFE 2 OXFORD 1 

2ND MATHEMATICS MATH ZEST 2 HEADWORD 1 

2ND PUNJABI(READING) SARB (1) MIND MAKERS  1 

2ND G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 2 HSC 1 

2ND ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 

2ND NOTE BOOK  4 LINES ENGLISH/COMPUTER  3 

2ND NOTE BOOK  2 LINES PUNJABI  2 

2ND NOTE BOOK  INTERLEAF 4 LINED EVS  2 

2ND NOTE BOOK  MEDIUM SIZED SQUARE MATHEMATICS  2 

2ND NOTE BOOK  2 LINES HINDI  2 

      TOTAL 20 

3RD ENGLISH(READING) NEW STEPPING STONE 3 HEADWORD 1 

3RD ENGLISH(GRAMMAR) GRAMMAR FEST 3 HEADWORD 1 

3RD HINDI(READER) MADHUPRIYA (HINDI PATHMALA) 3 MIND MAKERS 1 

3RD HINDI (GRAMMER) SEHAJ 3 CREATIVE KIDS 1 

3RD COMPUTER IT BOOT 3 AVARTAN 1 

3RD PUNJABI(READING) SUHIRD PATHMALA 3 DIKSHA BOOKS 1 

3RD PUNJABI GRAMMER SUHIRD VIYAKARAN 3 HEYMANN SALES  1 

3RD EVS  NEW SCIENCE IN EVERYDAY LIFE 3 OXFORD 1 

3RD MATHEMATICS MATH ZEST 3 HEADWORD 1 

3RD G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 3 HSC 1 

3RD ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 



3RD  NOTE BOOK  4 LINES ENGLISH  2 

3RD NOTE BOOK  4 LINES COMPUTER 1 

3RD NOTE BOOK  2 LINES PUNJABI  2 

3RD NOTE BOOK  2 LINES HINDI  2 

3RD NOTE BOOK  4 LINES EVS  2 

3RD NOTE BOOK  MEDIUM SIZED SQUARE MATHEMATICS  2 

      TOTAL 22 

4TH ENGLISH(READING) NEW STEPPING STONE 4 HEADWORD 1 

4TH ENGLISH(GRAMMAR) GRAMMAR FEST 4 HEADWORD 1 

4TH HINDI(READER) MADHUPRIYA (HINDI PATHMALA) 4 MIND MAKERS 1 

4TH  HINDI (GRAMMER) SEHAJ 4 CREATIVE KIDS 1 

4TH COMPUTER IT BOOT 4 AVARTAN 1 

4TH PUNJABI(READING) SUHIRD PATHMALA 4 DIKSHA BOOKS 1 

4TH PUNJABI GRAMMER SUHIRD VIYAKARAN 4 HEYMANN SALES  1 

4TH EVS  NEW SCIENCE IN EVERYDAY LIFE 4 OXFORD 1 

4TH SOCIAL STUDIES PATH FINDER 4 SOUVENIR PUBLISHER 1 

4TH MATHEMATICS MATH ZEST 4 HEADWORD 1 

4TH G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 4 HSC 1 

4TH ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 

4TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  ENGLISH  2 

4TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  EVS  1 

4TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  PUNJABI  2 

4TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  HINDI  2 

4TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SCIENCE 2 

4TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SOCIAL SCI 2 

4TH NOTE BOOK  SINGLE LINE REGISTER MATHEMATICS  2 

      TOTAL 25 

5TH ENGLISH (READER) NEW STEPPING STONE 5 HEADWORD 1 



5TH ENGLISH 
(GRAMMER) GRAMMER FEST 5 

HEADWORD 1 

5TH HINDI(READER) MADHUPRIYA (HINDI PATHMALA) 5 MIND MAKERS 1 

5TH  HINDI (GRAMMER) SEHAJ 5 CREATIVE KIDS 1 

5TH COMPUTER IT BOOT 5 AVARTAN 1 

5TH PUNJABI(READING) SUHIRD PATHMALA 5 DIKSHA BOOKS 1 

5TH PUNJABI GRAMMER SUHIRD VIYAKARAN 5 HEYMANN SALES  1 

5TH SCIENCE NEW SCIENCE IN EVERYDAY LIFE 5 OXFORD 1 

5TH SOCIAL STUDIES PATH FINDER 5 SOUVENIR PUBLISHER 1 

5TH MATHEMATICS MATH ZEST 5 HEADWORD 1 

5TH G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 5 HSC 1 

5TH ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 

5TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  ENGLISH 2 

5TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  EVS  1 

5TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  PUNJABI  2 

5TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  HINDI  2 

5TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SCIENCE 2 

5TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SOCIAL SCI 2 

5TH  NOTE BOOK  SINGLE LINE REGISTER MATHEMATICS  2 

      TOTAL 25 

6TH ENGLISH(READING) NEW STEPPING STONE 6 HEADWORD 1 

6TH ENGLSIH 
(COMPACTA) COMPACTA ASSIGNMENTS 6 

BRAJINDER BOOK 1 

6TH HINDI(READER) MADHUPRIYA (HINDI PATHMALA) 6 MIND MAKERS 1 

6TH  HINDI (GRAMMER) SEHAJ 6 CREATIVE KIDS 1 

6TH COMPUTER IT BOOT 6 AVARTAN 1 

6TH PUNJABI(READING) SUHIRD PATHMALA 6 DIKSHA BOOKS 1 

6TH PUNJABI GRAMMER SUHIRD VIYAKARAN 6 HEYMANN SALES  1 

6TH SCIENCE NEW SCIENCE IN EVERYDAY LIFE 6 OXFORD 1 



6TH SOCIAL STUDIES PATH FINDER 6 SOUVENIR PUBLISHER 1 

6TH MATHEMATICS MATH ZEST 6 HEADWORD 1 

6TH G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 6 HSC 1 

6TH ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 

6TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  ENGLISH  2 

6TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  EVS  1 

6TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  PUNJABI  2 

6TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  HINDI  2 

6TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SCIENCE 2 

6TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SOCIAL SCI 2 

6TH  NOTE BOOK  SINGLE LINE REGISTER MATHEMATICS  2 

      TOTAL 25 

7TH ENGLISH(READING) NEW STEPPING STONE 7 HEADWORD 1 

7TH ENGLISH(GRAMMAR) COMPACTA ASSIGNMENTS 7 BRAJINDER BOOK 1 

7TH HINDI(READER) MADHUPRIYA (HINDI PATHMALA) 7 MIND MAKERS 1 

7TH  HINDI (GRAMMER) SEHAJ 7 CREATIVE KIDS 1 

7TH COMPUTER IT BOOT 7 AVARTAN 1 

7TH PUNJABI(READING) SUHIRD PATHMALA 7 DIKSHA BOOKS 1 

7TH PUNJABI GRAMMER SUHIRD VIYAKARAN 7 HEYMANN SALES  1 

7TH SOCIAL STUDIES PATH FINDER 7 SOUVENIR PUBLISHER 1 

7TH SCIENE CURIOSITY 7 NCERT  1 

7TH SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING SOCIETY: INDIA AND BEYOND (7) (PART 1) NCERT  1 

7TH SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING SOCIETY: INDIA AND BEYOND (7) (PART 2) NCERT  1 

7TH MATH GANTIKA PARKASH 7 (PART 1) NCERT  1 

7TH MATH GANTIKA PARKASH 7 (PART 2) NCERT  1 

7TH G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 7 HSC 1 

7TH ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 

7TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  ENGLISH  2 

7TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  EVS  1 



 

7TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  PUNJABI  2 

7TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  HINDI  2 

7TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SCIENCE 2 

7TH NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SOCIAL SCI 2 

7TH  NOTE BOOK  SINGLE LINE REGISTER MATHEMATICS  2 

      TOTAL 28 

8TH  ENGLISH(READING) NEW STEPPING STONE 8 HEADWORD 1 

8TH  ENGLISH(GRAMMAR) COMPACTA ASSIGNMENTS 8 BRAJINDER BOOK 1 

8TH  HINDI(READER) MADHUPRIYA (HINDI PATHMALA) 8 MIND MAKERS 1 

8TH  HINDI (GRAMMER) SEHAJ 8 CREATIVE KIDS 1 

8TH  COMPUTER IT BOOT 8 AVARTAN 1 

8TH  PUNJABI(READING) SUHIRD PATHMALA 8 DIKSHA BOOKS 1 

8TH  PUNJABI GRAMMER SUHIRD VIYAKARAN 8 HEYMANN SALES  1 

8TH  SCIENCE CURIOSITY 8 NCERT  1 

8TH  SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING SOCIETY: INDIA AND BEYOND (8) (PART 1) NCERT  1 

8TH  SOCIAL STUDIES EXPLORING SOCIETY: INDIA AND BEYOND (8) (PART 2) NCERT  1 

8TH  MATH GANITA PRAKASH (8) (PART 1) NCERT  1 

8TH  MATH GANITA PRAKASH (8) (PART 2) NCERT  1 

8TH  G.K GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 8 HSC 1 

8TH  ART & CRAFT ART & UTSAV  SRIJAN  1 

8TH  NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  ENGLISH  2 

8TH  NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  GK 1 

8TH  NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  PUNJABI  2 

8TH  NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  HINDI  2 

8TH  NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SCIENCE 2 

8TH  NOTE BOOK  1 LINE  SOCIAL SCI 2 

8TH  NOTE BOOK  SINGLE LINE REGISTER MATHEMATICS  2 

      TOTAL 27 


